
Campaign Vice-Chair

Paul Schickler

DuPont Pioneer, Retired

peschickler@outlook.com

202-6755 (m)

Business Services Education Finance/Insurance

Rob Smith Tom Narak Tim Kintner

CMBA Architects School Administrators of Iowa Bankers Trust Company

smith.r@cmbaarchitects.com tom.carol@msn.com TKintner@bankerstrust.com

244-2111 (w)  240-9905 (m) 440-0912 (w) 229-9846 (m) 245-2425 (w)

Diane Bridgewater Marty Martin Mike Helak

LCS Drake University U.S Bank

bridgewaterdiane@lcsnet.com earl.martin@drake.edu michael.helak@usbank.com

875-4768 (w)  229-8372 (m) 271-2191 (w) 245-6365 (w)

Industrial Legal Media/Communications

Mark Miller Tom Houser Art Slusark

DuPont Pioneer Davis Brown Law Firm Meredith Corporation

mark.miller@pioneer.com tomhouser@davisbrownlaw.com art.slusark@meredith.com

535-4378 (w) 288-2500 (w)  331-0334 (m) 284-3404 (w)

John Wheeler Karen Shaff Beth Brady

Lauridsen Group Principal Principal

john.wheeler@lgi1.com Shaff.Karen@principal.com brady.beth@principal.com

289-7600 (w) 247-6139 (w) 235-5330

Medical Non Profits Real Estate/Construction

Kathy Goetz Carrie Clogg Paul Rupprecht

Mercy Medical Center Kum & Go R & R Realty

kgoetz@mercydesmoines.org carrie.clogg@kumandgo.com rupprecht.paul@rrrealty.com

358-8112  (w) 457-6112 (w) 447-6890 (m) 223-4500 (w) 537-9525 (m)

Dr. Steve Stephenson Toby O'Berry Brian Clark 

UnityPoint Health Iowa Homeless Youth Center Ryan Companies

Stephen.Stephenson@unitypoint.org toberry@yss.org brian.clark@ryancompanies.com

265-1222 (w)   321-5476 (m) 412-5512 (w)  979-2446 (m)
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Retail/Entertainment LE Recruitment

Tim McCulloh Perry Hilzendeger

Holmes Murphy & Associates Wells Fargo

TMcCulloh@holmesmurphy.com perryhilzendeger@wellsfargo.com

223-6800 (w) 213-4567 (w)   447-8416 (m)

Matt Willis Nick Gerhart

Willis Auto Campus Farm Bureau Financial Services

mwillis@willisautocampus.com Nick.Gerhart@fblfinancial.com

253-9600 (w) 330-8405 (w)

ELI WLC

Tim Kozitza Renee Wood

Nationwide Sammons Financial Group

kozitzt@nationwide.com rwood@sfgmembers.com

508-3472 (w) 266-2756 (w)  991-2143 (m)

Tim Rhoades Jenene Armstrong

John Deere Financial Community Volunteer

RhoadesTimothyL@JohnDeere.com jenene.armstrong1@gmail.com

267-3990 (w) 669-7416 (m)
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